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DRIPPING SPRINGS *x TEXAS

Top 10

Hullabaque

Tipsy Brisket
Krumm Family
Redneck Epicureans
Big Coop’s

Los Vaqueros

Pit Smokers BBQ
Gene’s Cookers
Big Ol Pitts

Chillin’ n Grillin’
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Final Table:
605668
605637
3935563
3935623
3935663
3716381
3716355
3716327

124 Entries/18 made final table
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DRIPPING SPRINGS *x TEXAS

Top 10
Big Coop’s
Republic of Que
Big Belly
Tipsy Brisket
Gene’s Cookers
Spicy Girls 2
Lone Star BBQ & Chili
South Side Smokers
Barb Wire
Gene’s Cookers
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Final Table:
3935624
3935648
3935673
605621
605710
3716208
3816387
3716432

118 Entries/18 made final table
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DRIPPING SPRINGS *x TEXAS

Top 10
Tipsy Brisket
Barb Wire
Drippin Hot & Spicy
Lone Star BBQ & Chili
Republic of Que
Dueling Yoders
Dueling Yoders
South Austin Posse
Lone Star BBQ & Chili
RQ Smokemasters
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Final Table:
605705
605681
605622
605658
3935603
3935226
3935554
3716373

112 Entries/18 made final table
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Top 10

South Austin Posse

Big Belly

Spicy Girls 2

DS Cookers

Smokin’ Pickle

Makin’ Bacon & Kickin’ Ash
One of These Days

Sweet Meat
Republic of Que

Cooter’s Grill
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Final Table:
3716599
3716624
3716688
3716466
3716537
3716597
3716689
3716514

101 Entries/18 made final table
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DRIPPING SPRINGS *x TEXAS

Top 10

Texas Que Step

Holy Cow

Hullabaque
Republic of Que

Hill Country Longriders
Hullabaque

Tipsy Brisket

Sweet Meat

Brisket Brothers
Republic of Que
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Final Table:
3716570
3716656
3716545
3716686
3716715
3716519
3716606
3716795

96 Entries/18 made final table
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DRIPPING SPRINGS *x TEXAS

Top 3
1. Hill Country Chaos
2. Dueling Yoders
3. Pit Smokers

Final Table:
3716758
3716775
3716478
3716489
3716787
3716637

72 Paid Entries/62 actual entries/9 made final table
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Best Pit

1. Gene’s Cookers
2. Meat Militia
3. Texas Pride

Best Camp
1. Smokers of Anarchy
2. Lone Star BBQ & Chili

3. Rush Creek Frog Legs

Showmanship
1. Trail Driver
2. Circle F Smokers
3. Barbwire

Chicken Clucking Kids

1. Beckham
2. Emanual
3. Tatum

Chicken Clucking Adults
1. Lisa



